DANNY THOMASON ARENA
at Canyon Rim Arena

$50 ADDED OPEN BARREL PAYOUT

6-Jan-24

iD
Draw

43
18a
2a

2D
Draw
5a
8a
13a
la
17a
11
16
6a
19a
21
9a

Hentered: 43

RIDER
Paige Smith
Kali Parker
Kali Parker
Kini Wright

RIDER
Samantha Logan
Jen Barrett
Caylee Linnell
Jakel Wanstrom
Jamie Lancaster
Shirley Ankrum
Rachel Hall
Jamie Lancaster
Samantha Logan
Italy Sheehan
Sandi Biewald

entry fee: $35

HORSE
LK First Down Guy
GSP - Jet
Our Royal Fling
Wright Back Atcha

HORSE
Baby Shark
Doback
Ace
Meredith
Wii
Flashing Bills
Turbo
Turtle
Johnny Paycheck
Shorta Rey
TM Game Changer

75% payback

SIBRA

SIBRA

TIME EARNINGS
14.233 $ 146.66
14.392 $113.16
14.479 S 82.02
14.588 S -
TIME EARNINGS
14.767 $ 136.54
14.773 $ 105.36
14.861 S 76.36
14.896 S -
14.922 S -
14.925

14.970

15.005

15.060

15.067

15.069



3D
Draw

16a

20a

4D
Draw
14a
7a
13
10

(o))

15a
3a
12a
12
22a
15
20
21a
11a
14

NT
Draw

10a

17

18
19

RIDER
Timi Lickley
Dali Stapelman
Kali Parker
Kini Wright

RIDER
Jordyn Waddell
Jessica Stapelman
Jolene Nannini
Timber Tolle
Rachel Hall
Italy Sheehan
Bekkie Bowerman
Kaycie Keller
Dali Stapelman
Jakel Wanstrom
Theresia Stevens
Jakel Wanstrom
Myka Medlock
Kayla Ingram
Jessica Stapelman
Chloe Armstrong
Jakel Wanstrom

RIDER
Jaime Lee
Italy Sheehan
Olivia Krause
Kayla Ingram
Kali Parker
Bradie Little
Bekkie Bowerman

HORSE
JL Acquired Taste
Ante
Mick X
UR Wright Im Stylin

SIBRA

HORSE SIBRA
Gone West X
Johnny
Dive Bar Magic
Little Serenas Storm X
Ruby

Jet X
Rogue
Cruze
Coastal Connection X
Turtle
Charlie X
Willow
Casino
Paisley
Cheeky
Donkey X

HORSE SIBRA

Smashed Up on Red X
Sage

Need A Move Now

Lainee

Tfour Oxy Cotton
R Next Move

Do N It Famous Too

TIME

EARNINGS

15.381
15.499
15.569
15.711

TIME

$116.31
S 89.75
$ 65.05

s

EARNINGS

15.782
15.824
15.833
15.893
16.005
16.021
16.118
16.168
16.218
16.277
16.569
16.888
18.060
19.426
19.705
20.327
20.933

TIME
914.349
914.375

914.79

915.67

916.76
919.204

925.469

$ 106.20
S 8194
$ 59.39

s
s



15/50 BARREL PAYOUT

6-Jan-24 #entered: 5 entry fee: $25 75% payback
iD
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS
c/o Dali Stapleman Ante 15.499 S 56.25
c/o Jolene Nannini Dive Bar Magic 15.833
c/o Dali Stapleman Cruze 16.218
2D
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS
1 Olivia Krause A Night on Fire 23.127 $ 37.50
NT
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME
c/o Olivia Krause Need A Move Now 914.79
FUTURITY BARREL PAYOUT
6-Jan-24 #entered: 10 entry fee: $25 75% payback
iD
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS
c/o Kali Parker GSP - Jet X 14.392 S 67.50
c/o Shirley Ankrum Flashing Bills 14.925 S 45.00
2D
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS
c/o Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste 15.381 S 45.00
c/o Kini Wright UR Wright Im Stylin 15.711 S 30.00
c/o Jordyn Waddell Gone West X 15.782
c/o Timber Tolle Little Serenas Storm X 15.893
c/o Jakel Wanstrom Coastal Connection X 16.277
c/o Jakel Wanstrom Charlie X 16.888
c/o Jakel Wanstrom Donkey X 20.933
NT
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME
c/o Bekkie Bowerman Do N It Famous Too X 925.469
PEEWEE BARREL PAYOUT
6-Jan-24 #entered: 3 entry fee: $10 100% payback
Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS
1a Ella Logan Cooper 15.793 $ 13.00
2 Natalie Howell Barry 46.851 S 10.00

1 Dani Medlock Spirit 65.742 $ 7.00



OPEN POLE PAYOUT

6-Jan-24

1D
Draw
4

2D

Draw

NT
Draw

f#tentered: 5

RIDER
Samantha Logan

RIDER
Dali Stapelman

RIDER
Caylee Linnell
Caylee Linnell

Chloe Armstrong

entry fee: $25

HORSE
Baby Shark

HORSE
Johnny

HORSE
Quinn
Ace
Cheeky

75% payback

TIME EARNINGS
22.707 $ 56.25

TIME EARNINGS
24.854 S 37.50

TIME
922.738
923.705

933.263









